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Virtual sessions being delivered in advance of the programme

Pre recorded

Pre recorded

Pre recorded

Pre recorded

Pre recorded

Do non-motor symptoms impact on quality of life and does it really matter?
Dr Chandrasekhara Padmakumar, Consultant Geriatrician & Clinical Leader Aged
Care, John Hunter Hospital, Australia

Differential diagnosis including clinical imaging: challenge tests, structural
imaging, functional imaging
Dr Sarah Marrinan, Consultant Physician, NHS Lothian

Lewy body dementia
Rachel Thompson, Consultant Admiral Nurse for Lewy body dementia, Dementia UK

Early treatment options: when to start, what with and why
Dr James Fisher, Consultant Geriatrician, Northumbria Healthcare NHS Foundation
Trust

Neuropsychiatric complications in PD including cases

Dr Ross Dunne, Consultant Old Age Psychiatrist, Greater Manchester Mental Health
NHS Foundation Trust

Anxiety

Depression

Apathy

Cognitive impairment & dementia

Psychosis

Impulse control disorder
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Day 1: Tuesday. 12 October 2021

10:00
10:15

10:30

11:00

12:15

13:15

15:00

15:30

17:00

17:05

17:45

18:00

19:15

21:00

Registration & coffee

Housekeeping

Welcome - review of pre-course questionnaires (in person & virtual delegates)

Dr Peter Fletcher, Consultant Care of the Elderly Physician, Gloucestershire Hospitals NHS
Foundation Trust & founder member and Academic Director

Scene setting & basic science: epidemiology, genetics, anatomy, pathology

Dr Lara Teare, Consultant Neurologist, University Hospitals Coventry and Warwickshire NHS
Trust

Lunch

Clinical skills
Drs Sarah Marrinan, Consultant Physician, NHS Lothian - virtual & Dr Lara Teare

Refreshment break

Inpatients with Parkinson’s — including COVID-19

Dr Richard Genever, Consultant Physician and Movement Disorders Lead, Chesterfield
Royal Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Close of main meeting & comfort break

Getting your consultants job (STs session specific)
Dr Peter Fletcher

Close of day

Delegates free time
Dinner and networking

Close
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Day 2: Wednesday. 13 October 2021

08:45

09:00

09:15

10:30

11:00

12:00

12:45

12:50

13:15

Registration

Welcome
Dr Peter Fletcher

Managing late-stage disease: drugs, invasive options, surgery
Dr Christopher Kobylecki, Consultant Neurologist, Greater Manchester Mental Health NHS
Foundation Trust

Refreshment break (final check out)

Palliative care
Dr Ed Richfield, Consultant in Elderly Medicine, North Bristol NHS Trust

‘The things you can’t get from the books, probably!’
Dr Peter Fletcher

Closing remarks
Dr Peter Fletcher

Pack up lunch

Depart — coach leaves for station
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